THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREMARED OFFICIAL COPY 100094

and AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

TAMMY JAGODZINSKI

1304/0006 52 001 Page 1 of 2000-02-09 08:51:56 Cook County Recorder 23.50

7330 N. CICERO BUILDING CORP. 7330 N. CICERO AVE. LINCOLNWOOD, IL 60646



W.B.A. 233 IL (5/ (9 ) F41063 FIPCO  ©Wisconsin Bankers A Sociation 1997	10-28-424-002-0000
DOCUMENT NO.	Parcel Identifier No.
CATISFACTION OF REAL E	STATE MORTGAGE - BY LENDER
The undersigned Lender certifies that the following is fully	
7330 N. CICERO WILDING CORPORAT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
o Lender and recorded in the office of the Register of Dee	
COWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THE $\Box$ If checked here, real estate description continues $z$ at	OWARD, LINCOLN AND CICERO SUBDIVISION OF SECTION HIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOI ppears on attached sheet.
OR THE PROTECT	ON OF THE OWNER,
THIC DELEACE CHAI	I OF FUED WITH THE
	L SE FILED WITH THE
	, , , <del></del>
RECORDER OR THE	REGISTRAR OF TITLES
RECORDER OR THE	, , , <del></del>
RECORDER OR THE N WHOSE OFFICE	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE MORTGAGE OR
RECORDER OR THE IN WHOSE OFFICE DEED OF TRUST WA	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE MORTGAGE OR
RECORDER OR THE N WHOSE OFFICE DEED OF TRUST WA	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE MORTGAGE OR S FILED.
RECORDER OR THE IN WHOSE OFFICE DEED OF TRUST WA	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE MORTGAGE OR
RECORDER OR THE N WHOSE OFFICE DEED OF TRUST WAS TATE OF RECORD WISCONSIN COUNTY OF BROWN	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE WORTGAGE OR S FILED.  Dated
RECORDER OR THE N WHOSE OFFICE OFFICE OF TRUST WAS TATE OF TRUST WISCONSIN BROWN his instrument was acknowledged before me	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE WORTGAGE OR S FILED.  Dated
RECORDER OR THE N WHOSE OFFICE OF TRUST WAS TATE OF TAXING WISCONSIN COUNTY OF BROWN THIS Instrument was acknowledged before me I ANUARY 24, 2000	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE WORTGAGE OR S FILED.  Dated
RECORDER OR THE N WHOSE OFFICE OFFICE OF TRUST WAS TATE OF TRUST WISCONSIN COUNTY OF BROWN THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE THE TRUST OF TRUST WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE THE TRUST WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE T	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE WORTGAGE OR S FILED.  Dated
RECORDER OR THE N WHOSE OFFICE OF TRUST WAS TATE OF NAMES WISCONSIN COUNTY OF BROWN COUNTY OF BROWN COUNTY OF BROWN COUNTY OF	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE WORTGAGE OR S FILED.  Dated
RECORDER OR THE N WHOSE OFFICE OFFICE OF TRUST WAS TATE OF TRUST WISCONSIN COUNTY OF BROWN this instrument was acknowledged before me	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE WORTGAGE OR S FILED.  DatedIANIJARY 24, 2000.  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICAGO NAME OF LENDER By
RECORDER OR THE N WHOSE OFFICE OFFICE OF TRUST WAS TATE OF PLANKES WISCONSIN COUNTY OF BROWN C	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE WORTGAGE OR S FILED.  Dated
RECORDER OR THE N WHOSE OFFICE OFFICE OF TRUST WAS TATE OF NAME WISCONSIN COUNTY OF BROWN  This instrument was acknowledged before me  IN JANUARY 24, 2000  Y JOHN E. MOORE & LINDA S. SMOLINSKI  OCUMENTATION MANAGER PERSON  (Type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc. if any)  ASSOCIATED BANK CHICAGO	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE WORTGAGE OR S FILED.  Dated
RECORDER OR THE N WHOSE OFFICE OFFICE OF TRUST WAS TATE OF PLANKING WISCONSIN COUNTY OF BROWN	REGISTRAR OF TITLES THE WORTGAGE OR S FILED.  Dated

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

Proportion of County Clerk's Office